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Name

Junco Partner

New Mule Skinner Blues

The Fields Have Turned Brown
Say Won't You Be Mine
Dublin Blues

L.A. Freeway

Desperados Waiting For A Train
Prelude: Colorado Morning, Pt. 1
The Green and Goodly Valley
Lady Grey

Colorado Morning, Pt. 2

4th Time Around

That's Not Me

You Want Everything but Me
I Love You a Thousand Ways
Detour (feat. Emmylou Harris)
Copper Canteen

High & Lonesome

If It Wasn't For The Wind
Broken Hearted People
Anyhow, I Love You

My Favorite Picture Of You
Running

Rubies & Diamonds

I Should Have Been True
Don't Let The Sun Catch You Crying
The One That Got Away

52 Vincent Black Lightning
Treat Me Like A Dog

Jungle Doctor

Faith And Grace

Homeless

Time
2:45
2:33
2:34
3:17
4:20
4:59
4:32
4:02
2:53
3:48
3:58
4:40
2:30
2:32
2:51
2:55
4:39
3:35
3:27
4:47
3:57
3:32
3:55
3:00
5:12
3:25
3:27
4:00
3:00
2:57

12:43

4:09
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39 songs, 2.5 hours, 827.9 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Best Of

Country: The American Tradition
Rider

Dublin Blues

Old No. 1

Old No. 1

Colorado Mornings

Colorado Mornings

Colorado Mornings

Colorado Mornings

Blonde On Blonde [Disc 2]

Pet Sounds

Sings Lefty Frizzell

Sings Lefty Frizzell

Detour

Rough Guide to Americana

The Long Slow Decline Of Carmelita
Kind Of Everything

Texas Cookin'

Texas Cookin'

My Favorite Picture of You

Facing The Shadow

Facing The Shadow

Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:...
All Atx British Invasion

Jon Emery's Greatest Hits (That Never W...
Rough Guide to Americana

Oxford American 11th Edition Southern...
Trail of Tales

The Ghosts Of Highway 20

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Bill Monroe
Stanley Brothers & The Clinch Mountain...
Shed Boys

Guy Clark

Guy Clark

Guy Clark
Rupert Wates
Rupert Wates
Rupert Wates
Rupert Wates
Bob Dylan

The Beach Boys
Brennen Leigh
Brennen Leigh
Cyndi Lauper
James McMurtry
Bianca De Leon
Jeff Talmadge
Guy Clark

Guy Clark

Guy Clark
Ashley Monical
Ashley Monical
The Mavericks
Amy Cook

Jon Emery
Robert Earl Keen
Sleepy LaBeef
The Bills

Lucinda Williams

Shawn Camp
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Name

Baby Took A Limo To Memphis

Let Him Roll

Hemmingway's Whiskey

Will the Circle Be Unbroken

I Shall Be Released (with Fleet Foxes) [Li...
Mama Told Me Not To Come

Wobbles

Time
4:44
5:16
3:26
4:50
3:35
2:11

331

Album

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...

Dylan, Cash, and the Nashville Cats: A N...
Alpha Mike Foxtrot: Rare Tracks 1994-20...
12 Songs

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Rosie Flores

John Townes Van Zandt II
Kris Kristofferson

The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
Wilco

Randy Newman

Benmont Tench
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