

## May 21 2016 Random Routes KEOS 39 songs, 2.5 hours, 827.9 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	New Mule Skinner Blues	2:33	Best Of	Bill Monroe
3	The Fields Have Turned Brown	2:34	Country: The American Tradition	Stanley Brothers & The Clinch Mountain
4	Say Won't You Be Mine	3:17	Rider	Shed Boys
5	Dublin Blues	4:20	Dublin Blues	Guy Clark
6	L.A. Freeway	4:59	Old No. 1	Guy Clark
7	Desperados Waiting For A Train	4:32	Old No. 1	Guy Clark
8	Prelude: Colorado Morning, Pt. 1	4:02	Colorado Mornings	Rupert Wates
9	The Green and Goodly Valley	2:53	Colorado Mornings	Rupert Wates
10	Lady Grey	3:48	Colorado Mornings	Rupert Wates
11	Colorado Morning, Pt. 2	3:58	Colorado Mornings	Rupert Wates
12	4th Time Around	4:40	Blonde On Blonde [Disc 2]	Bob Dylan
13	That's Not Me	2:30	Pet Sounds	The Beach Boys
14	You Want Everything but Me	2:32	Sings Lefty Frizzell	Brennen Leigh
15	I Love You a Thousand Ways	2:51	Sings Lefty Frizzell	Brennen Leigh
16	Detour (feat. Emmylou Harris)	2:55	Detour	Cyndi Lauper
17	Copper Canteen	4:39	Rough Guide to Americana	James McMurtry
18	High & Lonesome	3:35	The Long Slow Decline Of Carmelita	Bianca De Leon
19	If It Wasn't For The Wind	3:27	Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
20	Broken Hearted People	4:47	Texas Cookin'	Guy Clark
21	Anyhow, I Love You	3:57	Texas Cookin'	Guy Clark
22	My Favorite Picture Of You	3:32	My Favorite Picture of You	Guy Clark
23	Running	3:55	Facing The Shadow	Ashley Monical
24	Rubies & Diamonds	3:00	Facing The Shadow	Ashley Monical
25	I Should Have Been True	5:12	Super Colossal Smash Hits Of The 90's:	The Mavericks
26	Don't Let The Sun Catch You Crying	3:25	All Atx British Invasion	Amy Cook
27	The One That Got Away	3:27	Jon Emery's Greatest Hits (That Never W	Jon Emery
28	52 Vincent Black Lightning	4:00	Rough Guide to Americana	Robert Earl Keen
29	Treat Me Like A Dog	3:00	Oxford American 11th Edition Southern	Sleepy LaBeef
30	Jungle Doctor	2:57	Trail of Tales	The Bills
31	Faith And Grace	12:43	The Ghosts Of Highway 20	Lucinda Williams
32	Homeless	4:09	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl	Shawn Camp



Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Baby Took A Limo To Memphis	4:44	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl	Rosie Flores
34 Let Him Roll	5:16	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl	John Townes Van Zandt II
35 Hemmingway's Whiskey	3:26	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl	Kris Kristofferson
36 Will the Circle Be Unbroken	4:50	Dylan, Cash, and the Nashville Cats: A N	The Nitty Gritty Dirt Band
37 I Shall Be Released (with Fleet Foxes) [Li	3:35	Alpha Mike Foxtrot: Rare Tracks 1994-20	Wilco
38 Mama Told Me Not To Come	2:11	12 Songs	Randy Newman
39 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench